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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:53:06
16:17:20
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15:56:39
16:15:28
18:49

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam

:
:

Gestartte deelnemers Geklasseerde deelnemers
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24 september 2022
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Dutch ProClass 1000 - Race

153Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naam
from
Lap to Lap Motor#

Leader history during the Heat

110 Gerald Overbosch1 10 BMW S1000rr1

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

110 Gerald Overbosch BMW S1000rr1:58.171 15:58:3711
110 Gerald Overbosch BMW S1000rr1:52.354 16:00:3022
69 Dennis Ploeg Kawasaki ZX 101:52.132 16:00:3023

134 Bart Vranken Suzuki GSX-R 10001:51.818 16:00:3224
134 Bart Vranken Suzuki GSX-R 10001:51.684 16:02:2435
713 Maurice van den IJssel Kawasaki zx101:51.222 16:02:2636
713 Maurice van den IJssel Kawasaki zx101:50.622 16:11:4887
713 Maurice van den IJssel Kawasaki zx101:49.245 16:15:29108

Nr. Naam
# Laps in
the leadMotor#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

10110 Gerald Overbosch BMW1
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